Morning Session

Sri Sai University
Palampur (HP)

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY-2017

EVEN SEMESTER

M.Sc Mathematics / M.A. Mathematics

(SESSION: 2016-17

Time: 9:30AM to 12:30PM

Semester-2nd

Batch:-2016

Sr.no | Date of Exam Day Subject Code Subject Name
1 23-05-17 Tuesday MATH-421 |Real Analysis-II
2 25-05-17 Thursday MATH-422 |Algebra-II
3 29-05-17 Monday MATH-423 |Differential Equations-II
4 31-05-17 Wednesday MATH-424 |Topology
5 02-06-17 Friday MATH-425 |Operational Research-I

Evening Session

Sri Sai University

Palampur (HP)

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY-2017

EVEN SEMESTER

M.Sc Mathematics / M.A. Mathematics

(SESSION: 2016-17

Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM

Semester-4th

Batch:-2015

Sr.no | Date of Exam Day | Subject Code Subject Name
1 22-05-17 Monday MATH-441 |Complex Analysis--II
2 24-05-17 Wednesday MATH-442 |Functional Analysis
3 26-05-17 Friday MATH-443 |Advanced Discreate Mathematics
4 30-05-17 Tuesday MATH-444 |Mathematics Statistics
5 01-06-17 Thursday MATH-445 |Fluid Mechanics
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